

Mex 42/24  
Reg No.134/24

**16.08.24**

Today is fixed for SR.

None takes any steps.

SR has been returned after service.

Due to resolution of local bar on account of transport problem, the case is adjourned today.

To 23.10.24 for passing necessary order.

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip