

Mex 42/24
Reg No.134/24

30.12.24

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP is absent and files a petition praying for time

Such prayer is hereby rejected.

Issue DW against OP .

To 24.02.25 for ER of DW

Sd/-
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip